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CONTAINERS

I\
1\

-
B
L

L -
.____.-'

b .-____.--"H

."...
-
.-'"-'
-
-~
-
.'--- 3
---.
-‘---
-
-I-"--

e Square shape & stackable design reduces space required when storing
e Manufactured from robust polypropylene

e Fasily removable lift of tamper evident lids
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VOLUME & DIMENSIONS

Ref.

P52500
P55000
P510L
P515L
P520L
P525L

Volume
(to rim)
2.5 litres
5 litres

10 litres
18 litres
22.1 litres
28 litres

Capacity Dimensions
(height to rim)
2.8 litres 151mm
5.8 litres 196mm
10.4 litres  274mm
16 litres 217mm
20 litres 274mm
25 litres 349mm

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Ref.

P52500
P55000
P510L
P515L
P520L
P525L

Handle

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal

Weight (container/lid)

120g/25¢g
2629/44g
3709/80g
476g/1529
6309/152g
8339/230g

See are current Price List for the full range available.

SMART
RELIABLE

TRUSTED

Height

110mm
150mm
273mm
218mm
275mm
348mm

Lid

Diameter

169mm
205mm
288x187mm (290mm with handle)
378x291mm (402mm with handle)
386x285mm (397mm with handle)
387x291mm (396mm with handle)

Tamper evident

Tamper evident

Tamper evident

Tamper evident

Tamper evident

Tamper evident

.f’olmec(m

supplying science




